City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed DMailed to:

DFaxed to: I___I Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 11/14/2025 0530 HRS TO 11/15/2025 0530 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: ] Paper Electronic L] Video Tape L] Audio Tape

Request Received by: JWHITCOMB 11/15/2025 0545

[date] [time]

Forwarded to:

[date] [time]
Record reviewed by: Q@//‘\"-ﬂ/ U —-ﬁ QﬂL
7 /4 ! [daté] [time]
Request completed by: JWHITCOMB 11/15/2025 0545
[date] [time]

DFaxing to:

I::l Personal delivery

DE—mail to:

I:IRegular mail

I:l Other:

DUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
DUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
I:IRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing: _

I__:.I Paid in advance $ or,

(Department name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)
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CFS

NPD25-08676

NPD25-08677

NPD25-08678

NPD25-08679

NPD25-08680

NPD25-08681

NPD25-08682

NPD25-08683

NPD25-08684

NPD25-08685

NPD25-08687

NPD25-08688

NPD25-08689

NPD25-08690

NPD25-08691

NPD25-08692

NPD25-08693

NPD25-08695

Date/Time

11/14/25 06:26:16

11/14/25 06:54:37

11/14/25 11:19:17

11/14/25 12:46:42

11/14/25 13:04.00

11/14/25 14:14:25

11/14/25 14:15:05

11/14/25 15:00:37

11/14/25 16:05:28

11/14/25 16:17:01

11/14/25 17:25:33

11/14/25 18:07:23

11/14/25 18:34:24

11/14/25 21:04:57

11/14/25 21:56:14

11/14/25 22:28.54

11/14/25 22:30:20

11/15/25 03:09:53

Total Records: 18

Street

S PERRY ST

N PERRY ST

SHELBY ST

INDUSTRIAL DR

N PERRY ST

N PERRY ST

WILLARD ST

SCOTT ST

PATRICIA AV

8 PERRY ST

APPIAN AV

SCOTT ST

AMERICAN RD

GLENWOOD

SCOTT ST

INDEPENDENCE DR

OAKWOQOD AV

Call Type

ANIMAL

MISC INFO

ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

SEX OFF

CHECK PTL

CHECK PTL

HAZARD COND

MISC INFO

ANIMAL

TRAFFIC STOP;
SEARCH ON VIEW,
K9

DIS CONDUCT

THEFT

CHECK PTL

THEFT

FoLLOwWUP

DIRECTED PATROL

Call Details

FOUND DOG

2 VEH NON INJURY

HIT SKIP NON INJ. PUBLIC PROPERTY

HIT SKIP/NON INJURY PRIVATE
PROPERTY

ALL OKAY

WARNED FOR PLATE LIGHT, SPEED,
TURN SIGNALS, EXPIRED PLATES

INVES PENDING

INVES PENDING

MADE CONTACT ALL OKAY

UNFOUNDED
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