City of Napoleon Public Records Request (Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed							
Faxed to:	Picked Up						
Specific Record(s) requested: NEWS RELEASE 11/14/2025 0530 HRS TO 11/15/2025 0530 HRS							
NO REDACTIONS							
Type of media requested: ☐ Paper ☐ Electronic ☐ V	ideo Tape						
Request Received by: JWHITCOMB	11/15/2025 0545 [date] [time]						
Forwarded to:	[date] [time]						
Record reviewed by:	11/15/25 0547 [date] [time]						
Request completed by: JWHITCOMB	11/15/2025 [time] [time]						
Faxing to:	[ume]						
Personal delivery							
E-mail to:							
Regular mail							
Other:							
Unable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages							
Unable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request							
Record has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages							
Cost of copies provided and mailing:							
Paid in advance \$ or,							
Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT							
(Department name here) PO Box 151							
Napoleon, Ohio 43545							



Napoleon Police Department Chief Edward Legg

01 1 6 2 23 1 415 Obas 419 20 26 2

Daily News Report add Fire test

Printed on November 15, 2025

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD25-08676	11/14/25 06:26:16	S PERRY ST	ANIMAL	FOUND DOG
NPD25-08677	11/14/25 06:54:37	N PERRY ST	MISC INFO	
NPD25-08678	11/14/25 11:19:17	SHELBY ST	ACCIDENT	2 VEH NON INJURY
NPD25-08679	11/14/25 12:46:42	INDUSTRIAL DR	ACCIDENT	HIT SKIP NON INJ. PUBLIC PROPERTY
NPD25-08680	11/14/25 13:04:00	N PERRY ST	ACCIDENT	HIT SKIP/NON INJURY PRIVATE PROPERTY
NPD25-08681	11/14/25 14:14:25		SEX OFF	
NPD25-08682	11/14/25 14:15:05	N PERRY ST	CHECK PTL	
NPD25-08683	11/14/25 15:00:37	WILLARD ST	CHECK PTL	
NPD25-08684	11/14/25 16:05:28	SCOTT ST	HAZARD COND	ALL OKAY
NPD25-08685	11/14/25 16:17:01	PATRICIA AV	MISC INFO	
NPD25-08687	11/14/25 17:25:33	S PERRY ST	ANIMAL	
NPD25-08688	11/14/25 18:07:23	APPIAN AV	TRAFFIC STOP; SEARCH ON VIEW; K9	WARNED FOR PLATE LIGHT, SPEED, TURN SIGNALS, EXPIRED PLATES
NPD25-08689	11/14/25 18:34:24	SCOTT ST	DIS CONDUCT	INVES PENDING
NPD25-08690	11/14/25 21:04:57	AMERICAN RD	THEFT	INVES PENDING
NPD25-08691	11/14/25 21:56:14	GLENWOOD	CHECK PTL	MADE CONTACT ALL OKAY
NPD25-08692	11/14/25 22:28:54	SCOTT ST	THEFT	UNFOUNDED
NPD25-08693	11/14/25 22:30:20	INDEPENDENCE DR	FOLLOW UP	
NPD25-08695	11/15/25 03:09:53	OAKWOOD AV	DIRECTED PATROL	

Total Records: 18